
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Pine Plaza Party and Jump Start
Thursday, Aug. 17
3-6pm • PTCC Campus

Welcome Week
Mon., Aug. 21-Fri., Aug. 25
Daily Activities • PTCC Campus

Music with Matt & Laurel
Wednesday, Aug. 23
11am-1pm • The Lodge

SNAPO
Monday, Aug. 28
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Aug. 30
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

SEPTEMBER 2023

OCTOBER 2023

Hispanic Heritage Month*

Filipino American History, 
and Italian and German 
American Heritage Month*

Music with Nicole Anderson
Wednesday, Sept. 20
11am-1pm • The Lodge

SNAPO
Monday, Sept. 25
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Sept. 27
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

Creativity & Humor: Building a 
Foundation for Better Communication
Wednesday, Sept. 27
11am-12pm • Auditorium

SEPTEMBER 2023

Music with Colter Labeau
Wednesday, Nov. 1
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Nov. 8
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

“Semester Wrap Up”
A Student Success Event
Wednesday, Nov. 15
11am-12pm • PTCC Campus

Music with Todd Jameson
Wednesday, Nov. 15
11am-1pm • The Lodge

SNAPO
Monday, Nov. 20
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Nov. 22
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

Introduction to Qigong
Monday, Nov. 27
11am-12pm • Room 70-71

De-Stress Fest
Monday, Nov. 27-Friday, Dec. 1
Daily Activities • PTCC Campus

Music with Sabatke & the Sirens
Wednesday, Nov. 29
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Music with Max Hagmann
Wednesday, Oct. 4
11am-1pm • The Lodge

“Manage Mid-Terms” 
A Student Success Event
Monday, Oct. 9
11am-12pm • PTCC Campus

Healthy U Program - Wellness
Mondays, Oct. 9, 16, 23, & 30 • Online

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Oct. 11
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

Music with Tawni VanVleet
Monday, Oct. 16
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Career Fair
Wednesday, Oct. 25
11am-1pm • PTCC Campus

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Oct. 25
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

Mental Health First Aid Training 
for Students
Friday, Oct. 27
Register by Oct. 9

SNAPO
Monday, Oct. 30
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Dec. 6
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

DECEMBER 2023
Universal Human Rights 
Month*

To learn more 
about diversity 
awareness



*SCAN HERE

“Start Strong” 
A Student Success Event
Wednesday, Sept. 6
11am-12pm • PTCC Campus

Music with Tyler Herwig
Wednesday, Sept. 6
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry
Wednesday, Sept. 13
10am-12:30pm • PTCC Outside Door 6

NOVEMBER 2023
National Native American 
Heritage Month*

AUGUST 2023
National Civility Month*

FALL 2023



GET CONNECTED 
WITH AN ADVISOR!

DECEMBER 2023

Frandsen/Kick Start/ 
Pine County College Initiative 
Scholarship Check-in
Monday, Dec. 4

Final Exam Week
Monday, Dec. 11-Friday, Dec. 15

Last Day of Fall Semester
Friday, Dec. 15

Holiday Observed
Saturday, Dec. 23-Monday, Dec. 25
Campus Closed 

Semester Break
Saturday, Dec. 18-Friday, Jan. 5 
No Classes

AUGUST 2023

Veterans Day Observance
Friday, Nov. 10
Campus Closed

Veterans Day Holiday*
Saturday, Nov. 11

World Kindness Day
Monday, Nov. 13

International Students Day*
Friday, Nov. 17

Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, Nov. 23-Friday, Nov. 24
Campus Closed

Last Day to Withdraw 
from Most Full-term Classes
Monday, Nov. 27

NOVEMBER 2023

Financial Aid Disbursed
Friday, Sept. 1

Labor Day Holiday*
Monday, Sept. 4
Campus Closed

Constitution Day and Citizen Day*
Sunday, Sept. 17

Frandsen/Kick Start/ 
Pine County College Initiative 
Scholarship Check-in
Monday, Sept. 18

First Day of Fall Semester
Monday, August 21

Last Day to Charge Financial Aid 
for Books and Supplies 
through the PTCC Campus Store
Friday, August 25

Last Day to Add/Drop Classes
Friday, August 25

Advising Week
Monday, Oct. 2-Friday, Oct. 6
Meet with your program advisor to 
plan for your next semester

Continuing Students/Veterans 
Registration Opens
Monday, Oct. 9

New Student 
Registration Opens
Wednesday, Oct. 11

No Classes
Thursday, Oct. 19 and 
Friday, Oct. 20

Frandsen/Kick Start/ 
Pine County College Initiative 
Scholarship Check-in
Wednesday, Oct. 25

SCHEDULE AN 
APPOINTMENT ONLINE

Santhi Sheehan-Lusk
Student Last Name (A-G)
Student Life, Student Senate, 
Tutoring Services, Career Services

Amanda Folkestad 
Student Last Name (H-N)
Veterans Benefits, Transfer Specialist

Robin Johnson
Student Last Name (O-Z)
Disability Services and Student 
Accommodations (all students)

Jodie Klinkhammer
PSEO/Concurrent Enrollment



SCAN TO
BOOK AN
APPT.

All individuals are welcome to attend 
PTCC sponsored events. If you need 
an accommodation due to a disability, 
contact Robin.Johnson@pine.edu
PTCC Accessibility and Accommodations 
Office.

SEPTEMBER 2023

IMPORTANT
DATES TO KNOW

OCTOBER 2023


